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Mannschaftsmeisterschaft der VG 83 am 18. Januar 2020 in Ergolding

Skatfreunde Straubing, Il
Grand Hand Ingolstadt, |

1. SC Passau, |

1. SC Regensburg, |

SC Landshuter Flchse, |
Skatfreunde Straubing, |
SC Gauboden Straubing, Il
Waldkraiburger Bockrunde, |
Skatclub Frischauf Kelheim,
Herz Dame Eggenfelden, |
SC Aventinus Abensberg, |
SC Gauboden Straubing, |
1. Ergoldinger Skatclub, |

1. Abensberger SC Babo20(

alle Angaben ohne Gewahr

Christmann Artur

Boysen Bernd

Achtziger Manfred

Becker Dirk

Hammerl Helmut

Nitzsche Klaus

Holland Klaus

Ambrus Willibald

Gritsch Christian

Besuch Jorg

Fetzner Ewald

Alt Albert

Frankenberg Hans-.

Eigl Christa

5104

4711

3426

4502

4573

3688

4078

3072

3331

3159

4745

2629

3162

2440

Csifo Sigmund

Sander Hannes

Fuchs Erich

Kéaferlein John

Karl Robert

R&énz Ulrich

Holland Marianne

Grimm Karl

Jackermeier Franz

Geis Werner

Ruppel Markus

Mdller Peter

Liebl Dr. Horst

Ricken Horst

4075

4358

4536

3960

3436

4384

4490

3754

3374

3627

2430

2578

3096

2938

Ergebnis nach Serie (4)

Gaza Stanislaw

Schmidhuber Inger

Ginglseder Norbert

Raubold Thomas

Thirmer Dieter

Schweiger Manfred

Hollmann Thomas

Schdller Jorg

Kunder Udo

Staller Josef

Sieber Georg

Mdller Sandro

Pollner Franz

Ritter Helga

4574

3591

3552

3924

4073

4091

3232

3572

4300

3426

3061

3606

3461

2195

Iwinski Dirk

Walter Horst

Mohr Torsten

Tahiri Farrokh

Wenger Joachim

Wolfl Peter

Pummer Manfred

Treffke Kay

Radlein Bernd

Theilmeier Ludger

Zulawski Karl

Weber Christian

Schéafer Stefan

Schwaiger Johann

3025

3987

4114

2939

3155

2801

2990

4172

3460

3369

3259

4297

2660

3561

erstellt: Joachim Wenger



